The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented: 0	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	
Return copy or recorded original to:		THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER	<del></del>
and , and a		Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	
CSC . 2730 Gateway Oaks Drive,	Suite 100		
Sacramento, CA 95833			
Acct. #P6-0000-743-9			8
Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)		HE
ROWLEY, WILLIAM		<b>3 3 3</b>	1100
2001 HIGHLAND AVE			- H
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35124	•		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•		4
Social Security /Tax ID#			<u>)</u>
A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)		W 4
P.E. BIRMINGHAM INC. 2001 HIGHLAND AVE			i i i
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35124			₹5
•			
Social Security /Tax ID#	<u>.</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		FILED WITH:	-
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First If a Person)		County, Shelby	-···
ADCO LEASING	, martie First if a Ferson)	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Pe	rson)
16 PENNSFIELD PLACE #202			
THOUSAND OAKS, CA 91360			
Social Security /Tax ID#	<u> </u>		
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E	·	•	
The Financing Statement Covers the Following Typ	oes (or items) of Property:		
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 9785193		·	
DESCRIPTION: (5) T7P'S		5A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That	
• •		Best Describes The Collateral Covered By This Filing:	
SERIAL NUMBERS: T1861264, T	1861243, T1861274, T186	1263	
		<del></del>	
		<del></del>	
Check X if covered:  Products of Collateral are	also covered. CSC#/C	C000008/98-000225/3/1 AL:Shelby County ———————	
This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to (check X, if so)			
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state.		7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtness secured by this financing statement is \$  Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$	Ì
already subject to a security interest in another juris to this state.	sdiction when debtor's location changed	8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross inc	—— laved
which is proceeds of the original collateral describe perfected.	d above in which a security interest is	in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have an inte of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)	rest
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate to the string has beyond	ate structure of debtor	·	
as to which the filing has lapsed.		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature - see Box 6)	
OWLEY, WILLIAM	W/	LADCO LEASING	
Signatore(s) of Debtg (s)	MUDDING	Signature(s) of Secured Party(les) or Assignee	
BIRMINGHAM INC.		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	
The Mann of Individual on Business	<del> </del>	Type Name of Individual or Business	<del></del>
Type Name of Individual or Business		. The statute of substitutes of Destricts	

## Blanket Power of Attorney for UCC Financing Statements

## Combined debtor/lender Form

The purpose of this agreement is to permit CSC Networks and its authorized representatives to sign UCC financing statements on behalf of both the lender and debtor, in any transaction subject to this agreement.

- 1. The undersigned is an officer of the lender with full authority to bind lender to the terms of this agreement.
- 2. Lender warrants that it has obtained from its debtor a duly authorized power of attorney assigning lender and/or its assigns the right to sign UCC financing statements on its behalf.
- 3. Lender will indemnify and hold CSC Networks harmless for all claims for all damages or remedies that may arise out of this Power of Attorney. Lender will defend any action brought against CSC pursuant to this agreement upon written tender to lender by CSC Networks.
- 4. This Power of Attorney may be terminated at any time by debtor or lender by written notice to CSC Networks at the address indicated below.
- 5. Lender agrees to be solely responsible for complying with filing requirements, including releases when necessary. Lender understands that CSC will only take those actions specifically directed by lender and that lender is solely responsible for decisions regarding filing jurisdiction and determination of the proper form. This agreement does not create an attorney client relationship. CSC acts as lender's agent only with respect to filing UCC financing statements as authorized in writing.

ender MADEO KEASIN

Br. Alley Burn

Title: Treasure

Date: 8/29/96

Inst # 1998-06984

03/02/1998-06984
12:41 PM CERTIFIED
12:41 PM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
17.00